
JUNIOR MALE 220.0 RESULTS

Junior Male 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ernest Williams Topeka High 206.5 275.0 10

2 William Ludwig Topeka High 217.4 260.0 8

3 Parker Folks Clay Center 207.5 230.0 6

4 Billy Wagemaker Topeka High 219.4 225.0 4

5 Trystan Pringle Lyndon High School 211.7 210.0 2

6 Tanner Matthias Topeka High 219.0 210.0 1

7 Patrick Moss Topeka High 210.8 205.0 0

8 Brandon  Cook Manhattan High School 216.0 205.0 0

9 Kaleb Ayers Topeka West 220.0 185.0 0

10 Cole Hutchcroft Lyndon High School 206.5 180.0 0

11 Mystikal Randel McLouth 208.0 180.0 0

12 Jacob Markovich Basehor-Linwood 220.0 180.0 0

13 Wes Conrow Manhattan High School 213.0 175.0 0

14 Joshua Emerson Basehor-Linwood 217.6 175.0 0

15 Doran Rupnicki Royal Valley 208.0 170.0 0

16 KEITH WILLIS Tonganoxie 199.6 155.0 0

17 Mateo Rosales Basehor-Linwood 216.4 150.0 0

18 Jacob Sawyer Royal Valley 220.0 145.0 0

19 Conner Lierz Manhattan High School 205.0 135.0 0

20 Andrew Sorenson Manhattan High School 215.0 135.0 0

21 Reid Pruitt Basehor-Linwood 211.6 125.0 0

22 Kainen Manis Basehor-Linwood 214.2 95.0 0

Junior Male 220.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Parker Folks Clay Center 207.5 370.0 10

2 Billy Wagemaker Topeka High 219.4 370.0 8

3 Trystan Pringle Lyndon High School 211.7 365.0 6

4 Ernest Williams Topeka High 206.5 340.0 4

5 Brandon  Cook Manhattan High School 216.0 325.0 2

6 Patrick Moss Topeka High 210.8 315.0 1

7 Jacob Markovich Basehor-Linwood 220.0 315.0 0

8 Kaleb Ayers Topeka West 220.0 315.0 0

9 William Ludwig Topeka High 217.4 310.0 0

10 Tanner Matthias Topeka High 219.0 300.0 0

11 Mystikal Randel McLouth 208.0 290.0 0

12 Cole Hutchcroft Lyndon High School 206.5 285.0 0

13 Doran Rupnicki Royal Valley 208.0 285.0 0

14 Andrew Sorenson Manhattan High School 215.0 285.0 0

15 Wes Conrow Manhattan High School 213.0 280.0 0

16 Mateo Rosales Basehor-Linwood 216.4 280.0 0

17 Conner Lierz Manhattan High School 205.0 275.0 0

18 Jacob Sawyer Royal Valley 220.0 245.0 0

19 KEITH WILLIS Tonganoxie 199.6 195.0 0

20 Kainen Manis Basehor-Linwood 214.2 190.0 0

21 Reid Pruitt Basehor-Linwood 211.6 185.0 0

22 Joshua Emerson Basehor-Linwood 217.6 0 0

Junior Male 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jacob Markovich Basehor-Linwood 220.0 265.0 10

2 Trystan Pringle Lyndon High School 211.7 235.0 8

3 Joshua Emerson Basehor-Linwood 217.6 235.0 6



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

4 Parker Folks Clay Center 207.5 230.0 4

5 Brandon  Cook Manhattan High School 216.0 225.0 2

6 Ernest Williams Topeka High 206.5 220.0 1

7 Mystikal Randel McLouth 208.0 210.0 0

8 William Ludwig Topeka High 217.4 210.0 0

9 Doran Rupnicki Royal Valley 208.0 205.0 0

10 Tanner Matthias Topeka High 219.0 205.0 0

11 Billy Wagemaker Topeka High 219.4 205.0 0

12 Cole Hutchcroft Lyndon High School 206.5 175.0 0

13 Wes Conrow Manhattan High School 213.0 175.0 0

14 Patrick Moss Topeka High 210.8 165.0 0

15 Kaleb Ayers Topeka West 220.0 155.0 0

16 Jacob Sawyer Royal Valley 220.0 150.0 0

17 Andrew Sorenson Manhattan High School 215.0 145.0 0

18 Reid Pruitt Basehor-Linwood 211.6 140.0 0

19 Mateo Rosales Basehor-Linwood 216.4 130.0 0

20 KEITH WILLIS Tonganoxie 199.6 115.0 0

21 Conner Lierz Manhattan High School 205.0 115.0 0

22 Kainen Manis Basehor-Linwood 214.2 115.0 0

Junior Male 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ernest Williams Topeka High 206.5 835.0 10

2 Parker Folks Clay Center 207.5 830.0 8

3 Trystan Pringle Lyndon High School 211.7 810.0 6

4 Billy Wagemaker Topeka High 219.4 800.0 4

5 William Ludwig Topeka High 217.4 780.0 2

6 Jacob Markovich Basehor-Linwood 220.0 760.0 1



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

7 Brandon  Cook Manhattan High School 216.0 755.0 0

8 Tanner Matthias Topeka High 219.0 715.0 0

9 Patrick Moss Topeka High 210.8 685.0 0

10 Mystikal Randel McLouth 208.0 680.0 0

11 Doran Rupnicki Royal Valley 208.0 660.0 0

12 Kaleb Ayers Topeka West 220.0 655.0 0

13 Cole Hutchcroft Lyndon High School 206.5 640.0 0

14 Wes Conrow Manhattan High School 213.0 630.0 0

15 Andrew Sorenson Manhattan High School 215.0 565.0 0

16 Mateo Rosales Basehor-Linwood 216.4 560.0 0

17 Jacob Sawyer Royal Valley 220.0 540.0 0

18 Conner Lierz Manhattan High School 205.0 525.0 0

19 KEITH WILLIS Tonganoxie 199.6 465.0 0

20 Reid Pruitt Basehor-Linwood 211.6 450.0 0

21 Joshua Emerson Basehor-Linwood 217.6 410.0 0

22 Kainen Manis Basehor-Linwood 214.2 400.0 0


